Women's Tops

XS
SM
MD
LG
XL
XXL

US SIZES BUST (in)
0-2 322-33%
4-6 33%-35%
8-10 36%2-37"2
12-14 39-40%
16 42-43%2
18 45-46%2

How To Measure

BUST: Place the tape measure under your
arms at the fullest part of your chest, wrap
around your body until your fingers meet

and mark the measurement.

WAIST: Measure around your natural
waistline—right where your hips start. Be
careful not to squeeze too tight to allow a

little give.

WAIST (in)
25%2-26%2
272-282
292-30%2

32-33%
35-36'%

38-39%2

XS
SM
MD
LG
XL

XXL

US SIZES
0-2
4-6
8-10
12-14
16

18

BUST (em)
83-85
88-90
93-95
99-103

107-110

114-118

WAIST (em)
65-67
70-72
75-77
81-85
89-93

97-100



